Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aman Thethy - (1358953) - Rushden ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.33
28.47
28.82
28.83
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28.86
28.86
28.89
29.02
29.27
29.54
29.55
29.70
29.78
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30.39
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35.94
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Date

06/05/24
23/06/24
06/05/24
06/01/24
16/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
18/12/22
12/02/23
24/06/23
30/04/23
12/02/23
10/07/22
11/03/23
27/03/22
02/05/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
19/12/21
16/01/22
08/02/20
08/02/20
07/07/19
09/02/19
24/03/19
09/02/19

Meet

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023

Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Northampton 2019 Long Course Summer Festival
2019 NASA County Championships

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Venue

Derby
Sheffield
Derby
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Derby
Corby
Corby
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Ponds Forge
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
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Rushden
Rushden
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Rushden
Rushden
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Rushden
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Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Rushden
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.47
28.82
28.33
28.83
28.86
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Date

23/06/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
16/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
06/01/24
24/06/23
30/04/23
11/03/23
12/02/23
12/02/23
18/12/22
10/07/22
02/05/22
27/03/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
16/01/22
19/12/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
07/07/19
24/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Northampton 2019 Long Course Summer Festival
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Derby
Derby
Sheffield
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Corby
Leeds
Corby
Derby
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Corby
Corby
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Corby
Corby
Corby
Ponds Forge
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Corby
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Rushden
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